 
Šarlov Kup 2022.
BK Metalac,  03.09.-04.09.2022. Dunav Smederevo
Klasa 470
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	plas
	jedro
	kormilar
	mornar
	JK Zemun
	1
	2
	3
	bod

	1
	22
	Natalija   Pantić
	Petar Bojović
	JK Zemun
	1
	1
	1
	3

	2
	SLO 64
	Lena Puletić
	Aleksandar Jovanovic
	JK Gemax
	2
	2
	2
	6

	3
	S 14
	Đorđe Poznić
	Nikola Pavic
	JBK Metalac
	3
	3
	4
	10

	4
	G 4771
	Slavisa Stanisic
	Milos Poznic
	JBK Metalac
	4
	5
	3
	12

	5
	SRB 6
	Ognjen Jovic
	Alen Irovic
	JK Panonija
	5
	4
	5
	14

	6
	S 149
	Anđela Pavić
	Nenada Stankovic
	JBK Metalac
	6
	6
	7
	19

	7
	10
	Jelena Pavić
	Nikola Djordjevic
	JBK Metalac
	10
	6
	6
	22

	8
	43
	Vladeta Zivkovic
	Dejan Djoric
	JK Smederevo
	7
	7
	8
	22

	9
	S 34
	Milos Ilic
	Milutin Ilic
	JBK Metalac
	8
	10
	10
	28



